DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
BIOD SERVICES LIMITED
BIOD SERVICES LIMITED
BIODIESEL EXPERTS EUROPE LIMITED

(CONT'D)

THE BIODIVERSITY CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BIODIVERSITY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

BIODROID VISION 1 LIMITED
BIODROID VISION 1 LIMITED
BIODROID VISION 1 LIMITED
BIODROID VISION 1 LIMITED
BIOENERGY CONSULTING LIMITED/HES
BIOPOWER LIMITED

BIOENERGY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
BIOGAS TECHNOLOGY (SAWTRY) LIMITED
BIOGENERGY LIMITED

BIOGENERGY LIMITED

BIOGEN IDEC LIMITED

BIOGEN IDEC LIMITED

BIOGEN IDEC LIMITED

BIOGEN (UK) LIMITED

BIOHACK SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED
BIO-HEALTH LIMITED
BIOMANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE LIMITED
BIOMASS HEATING LTD

THE BIOMASS HUT LTD

THE BIOMASS HUT LTD

BIOMASS POWER PLANT LIMITED

BIOMASS SERVICES (NE) LIMITED
BIOMASS SERVICES (NE) LIMITED
BIOMASS SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

BIOMASS TIMBER SOLUTIONS LTD

BIOME LIMITED

BIOME LIMITED

BIOMEASUREMENTS LIMITED

BIOMED CENTRAL LIMITED

BIOMEDICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BIOMEDICA NUTRACEUTICALS (UK)

BIO-MEDLAB LIMITED

BIOMEDWORD LIMITED

BIOMESH STUDIOS LTD

BIOMETRIC TIME SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BIONEXT LIMITED

THE BIONIC GROUP LIMITED

BIONIC PRO SPORTS LIMITED

BIONIK LTD

BIONODUM LIMITED

BIONUTRITION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BIOPHARM SYSTEMS LTD/PERFICIENT UK
LIMITED

BIOPHIL LIMITED

BIOPHLEBOTOMY LTD.

BIOPLASTIQ LTD

BIOPLUS TECH LTD

BIO-POWER (UK) LTD

THE BIORENEWABLES DEVELOPMENT
CENTRE LIMITED

THE BIORENEWABLES DEVELOPMENT
CENTRE LIMITED

LTD

04178674
04178674
06450182
06413116
03396496
09056236
09056236
09056236
09056236
07316065

09279808
05146688
05301714
05301714
01497267
01497267
01497267
05616520
08776154
01552562
08474748
05646634
09350527
09350527
07783725
09350170
09350170
08797827
08690074
04951014
04951014
05613919
03680030
03888021
08785319
08307386
07999551
08485043
06184628
09268141
05466755
08756986
08468002
07564184
08610934
07238536

07197791
08808894
07860819
08781366
04617294
07239727

07239727

12/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
10/12/2014
12/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
15/12/2014

10/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
16/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014
15/12/2014
16/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
13/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
15/12/2014
11/12/2014
12/12/2014
15/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
15/12/2014
16/12/2014
12/12/2014
10/12/2014
13/12/2014
15/12/2014
11/12/2014
16/12/2014
12/12/2014

16/12/2014
14/12/2014
14/12/2014
10/12/2014
12/12/2014
11/12/2014

11/12/2014

BIOCENTRE UK

BIOCLEAN ENGINEERING LTD
BIOCLEAN ENGINEERING LTD
BIOCOUTURE LTD

BIOSCEPTRE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BIOSCEPTRE (ANIMAL HEALTH) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (ANIMAL HEALTH) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (DENDRITIC) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (DENDRITIC) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (DIAGNOSTIC) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (DIAGNOSTIC) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (SYSTEMIC) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (SYSTEMIC) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (TOPICAL) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (TOPICAL) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (UK) LIMITED

BIOSCEPTRE (VACCINE) LIMITED
BIOSCEPTRE (VACCINE) LIMITED

BIOSCIENCE LTD.

BIOSCIENCE LTD.

BIOSCIENCE LTD.

THE BIOSCIENCE INNOVATION CENTRE

LIMITED/TURNSTONE CAMBRIDGE DEV
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BIOSENSORS LIMITED

BIOSENSORS LIMITED

BIOSENZE CONSULTING LTD

BIOSENZE CONSULTING LTD

BIOSOL ENERGY LIMITED

BIOSOL ENERGY LIMITED

BIOSOL ENERGY LIMITED

BIOSPHERE CROP PROTECTION LIMITED

BIOTEC LTD

BIOTECH INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

BIO TECHNOLOGY LTD

BIOTECHNOLOGY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

BIOTELLIGENT LTD

BIOTHERAPY FINANCE LIMITED

BIOTIC LTD

BIOTIC LTD

BIOTICX LIMITED

BIOTRIAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BIOVAULT TECHNICAL LIMITED

BIOVEG OILS & FUELS INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

BIOVENTIX PLC

BIOVIVERE UK LTD

BIO WASTE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BIOWATT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BIOXOX LTD

BIOZONE SCIENTIFIC INTERNATIONAL
(UK) LIMITED

BIOZONE SCIENTIFIC INTERNATIONAL
(UK) LIMITED

BIOZONE SCIENTIFIC INTERNATIONAL
(UK) LIMITED

06778598
09357569
09357569
08323304
08729489
08729489
08766648
08766648
08729632
08729632
08729781
08729781
08729679
08729679
08729802
08729802
08365743
08729531
08729531
06454077
06454077
06454077
03263349

08756438
08756438
09356974
09356974
08291190
08291190
08291190
07117993
05299742
04593791
06298267
07794999

08253856
07973562
09354211
09354211
04692085
03751484
08323531
06632359

04923945
09077920
05240586
07777596
06750354
09336139

09336139

09336139

12/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
14/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
15/12/2014

15/12/2014
15/12/2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
16/12/2014
10/12/2014
11/12/2014
10/12/2014

16/12/2014
12/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/12/2014
16/12/2014
12/12/2014
11/12/2014
12/12/2014

16/12/2014
16/12/2014
12/12/2014
15/12/2014
11/12/2014
12/12/2014

12/12/2014

12/12/2014



